Senior Winter 2016 Competition LADDERS
after Round 5, Saturday, May 28

SECTION 1
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
NEWCOMB INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC BLACK
GROVEDALE INC

HIGHTON INC GOLD
HIGHTON INC BLUE

ST. ALBAN'S INC WHITE
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

(2X2)

SECTION 2
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
TORQUAY INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC

(MEN)

SECTION 3
Kok kK ok ok Kk k
OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
WAURN PONDS INC
BARWON HEADS INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
HIGHTON INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK

(2X2)

SECTION 4

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

MOOLAP INC
OCEAN GROVE INC

TORQUAY INC

NEWCOMB INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
LARA INC

HAMLYN PARK INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

(MEN)

SECTION 5
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
LARA INC

GROVEDALE INC
LETHBRIDGE

MOOLAP INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN

(MEN)
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Per Play
cent ed
312.76 4
101.51 5
90.00 5
92.98 4
86.29 4
88.88 4
62.79 4
Per Play
cent ed
147.22 5
122.76 5
88.43 5
61.00 5
Per Play
cent ed
172.72 4
116.27 5
115.88 4
99.25 5
99.05 4
78.51 4
51.47 4
Per Play
cent ed
122.55 5
136.93 5
111.88 5
104.76 5
144.00 5
56.11 5
76.28 5
74.84 5
Per Play
cent ed
139.13 5
156.09 4
91.72 5
93.51 4
89.69 4
83.05 4
65.60 4

Sets
For Agn
24.0 0.0
16.0 14.0
13.0 17.0
11.0 13.0
11.0 13.0
9.0 15.0
6.0 18.0
Sets
For Agn
23.0 7.0
16.0 14.0
13.0 17.0
8.0 22.0
Sets
For Agn
20.0 4.0
18.0 12.0
16.0 8.0
14.0 16.0
10.0 14.0
9.0 15.0
3.0 21.0
Sets
For Agn
19.0 11.0
18.0 12.0
19.0 11.0
17.0 13.0
17.0 13.0
11.0 19.0
10.0 20.0
9.0 21.0
Sets
For Agn
21.0 9.0
19.0 5.0
14.0 16.0
12.0 12.0
10.0 14.0
8.0 16.0
6.0 18.0

Games

For
147
134
135
106
107
112

81

Agn

47
132
150
114
124
126
129

Games

For
159
151
130

97

Agn
108
123
147
159

Games

For
133
150
124
133
105

95

70

Agn

77
129
107
134
106
121
136

Games

For
163
152
160
132
144

78
119
119

Agn
133
111
143
126
100
139
156
159

Games

For
160
128
122
101
87
98
82

Agn
115

82
133
108

97
118
125



SECTION 6
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
GROVEDALE INC
NEWCOMB INC
ANGLESEA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
TORQUAY INC

ST. MARY'S

MOOLAP INC

LORNE COUNTRY CLUB

(2X2)

SECTION 7
XKk kKk KK K) k%K
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
GROVEDALE INC

MOOLAP INC YELLOW
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS

(2X2)

SECTION 8
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS

ST. MARY'S

GROVEDALE INC

HAMLYN PARK INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

(2X2)

SECTION 9
Kok kK ok ok Kk k
HAMLYN PARK INC
DRYSDALE INC WHITE
BARWON HEADS INC

(MEN)

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE

DRYSDALE INC BLUE

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED

HIGHTON INC
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 10
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
BELLBRAE

EASTERN DISTRICTS
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC
NEWCOMB INC

MOOLAP INC

(2X2)

Points
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10.
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Per

cent

154
144

109.
97.
107.
82.
87.
51.

Per

cent
162.
150.
130.
92.
93.
78.
83.

51

Per

cent
116.
109.
106.
100.
76.
94 .

Per

cent

271

155.
105.
116.

111

91.
70.
18.

Per

cent
221.
144.
127.
101.
82.
54.
55.

Play
ed

.28 5
.82 5
16 5
90 5
63 5
91 5
50 5
20 5
Play
ed

00 5
00 5
00 5
53 5
43 5
91 5
67 5
.25 5
Play
ed

12 5
37 5
97 5
74 5
87 5
77 5
Play
ed

.87 5
55 5
88 5
12 5
.90 5
33 5
18 5
43 5
Play
ed

31 4
31 4
35 5
88 4
56 4
68 4
97 5

Sets
For Agn
22.0 8.0
21.0 9.0
15.0 15.0
15.0 15.0
16.0 14.0
13.0 17.0
12.0 18.0
6.0 24.0
Sets
For Agn
22.0 8.0
22.0 8.0
21.0 9.0
12.0 18.0
13.0 17.0
11.0 19.0
11.0 19.0
8.0 22.0
Sets
For Agn
19.0 11.0
18.0 12.0
16.0 14.0
14.0 16.0
11.0 19.0
12.0 18.0
Sets
For Agn
26.0 4.0
21.0 9.0
18.0 12.0
17.0 13.0
17.0 13.0
12.0 18.0
8.0 22.0
1.0 29.0
Sets
For Agn
20.0 4.0
18.0 6.0
18.0 12.0
13.0 11.0
10.0 14.0
5.0 19.0
6.0 24.0

Games

For
162
168
143
140
141
131
140

85

Agn
105
116
131
143
131
158
160
166

Games

For
162
162
156
124
128
116
123

82

Agn
100
108
120
134
137
147
147
160

Games

For
144
140
138
136
113
145

Agn
124
128
129
135
147
153

Games

For
174
154
126
144
141
137
113

33

Agn
64
99

119

124

126

150

161

179

Games

For
135
127
149
108
90
70
89

Agn
61
88

117

106

109

128

159



